RESULTS

COMPETITION: DM Skane samt AST 2017

CATEGORY: Junior A - Ladies, Final Result

DATE: 2017-01-07

| Place |Name

IClub

| Total Score | Place Seg. 1| Place Seg. 2|

1 Tilde Freiholtz

2  Elsa Spenninge

3 Danielle Kristensson

4 Wilma Bjorkman

5  Filippa Backhed

6 Felicia Kilagard

7  Emma Lidgren

8 Isabelle Paulsson

9 Felicia Nilsson

10 Madeleine Andersson

11 Julia Hansson

12 Emelie Petersen

13 Tindra Selander

14  Maja Jonikic

15 Emma Tar Bengtsson

16 Olivia Johansson

17  Julia Gronvall

18 Mathilda Kilagard

19 Lovisa Nilsson

20 Sonja Wedman
Referee:....occovvvvviiiiiiiiieie,

Anneli Servin
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Halmstads Konstakningsklubb
Lunds Konstakningsklubb
Tyringe Konstakningssallskap
Halmstads Konstakningsklubb
Halmstads Konstakningsklubb
Halmstads Konstakningsklubb
Tyringe Konstakningssallskap
IFK Helsingborg

Slottsstadens Konstakningsklu
Trelleborgs Konstakningsklubb
Trelleborgs Konstakningsklubb
IFK Helsingborg

Morrums Konstakningsklubb
Trelleborgs Konstakningsklubb
Trelleborgs Konstakningsklubb
Ho6rs Konstakningsforening
Lunds Konstakningsklubb
Halmstads Konstakningsklubb
Lunds Konstakningsklubb
Tyringe Konstakningssallskap

100,96
100,64
97,65
96,72
95,08
94,62
92,52
92,30
75,42
71,88
69,97
68,21
67,54
60,56
60,09
57,79
55,39
53,92
48,10
47,04
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